

Southwestern Union Regional Scholarship Oakwood University Student Application

The funds of this scholarship are available only to Oakwood University full time students who hold church membership in the Southwest Region Conference of Seventh-day Adventists.

In as much as the scholarship funding is limited, the awarding of funds will be prioritized based on need.

It is strongly encouraged that the applicant sends or email a thank you letter addressed to the Southwest Region Constituents and sent to the Southwestern Union Office of the Secretariat.

Student Full Name	Oakwood ID #
Phone Number	Classification Level
Name & City of Church membership	

I hereby certify that I have met the above guidelines for receiving an award from the Southwestern Union Regional Scholarship. I hereby grant permission for a review of my qualifications to receive these funds. Furthermore, I agree that these funds are only to be used to pay for my tuition related cost at Oakwood University. If the award creates an unnecessary surplus to the balance of my account, I agree to relinquish the funds to anther qualifying student in need.

Student Signature _____ Date _____

This application should be returned to the Southwestern Union Office of the Secretariat by email, or postal mail. secretary@swuc.org Southwestern Union Conference Headquarters: 777 S Burleson Blvd, Burleson, TX 76028

The deadline dates are as follows: August 25th Fall Semester January 25th Spring Semester